17/05/2024, 09:17 Gmail - Fwd: Urgent request for Nomolines

M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Urgent request for Nomolines

Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please generate quote for:

80 boxes x 4420826 @ USD $132.48 each box
1 x INS
1 x PPUPS6

Mr Alireza Yaghoubzadeh

Trionara - Sweden

CID21858

NOTE: the custom price.

We processed a similar order last year, RVM141219-1
Steve

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, 16 May 2024 at 14:39

Subject: Re: Urgent request for Nomolines

To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Steve

Please give PI for 2000 pcs, (80 boxes or 25) of
The same model 4420826.

| will send the PO tomorrow
Best regards

Alireza

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f: 1799281625923607006 &simpl=msg-f:1799281625923607006 &mb=1

17 May 2024 at 07:50
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On Tue, 14 May 2024 at 13:41, Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Understood Alireza

You last ordered April 2023:

100 boxes x 4420826

VersaStream Viamed CO2 Sampling Line with Luer Connector
Long-term,

Box of 25

Regards
Seve
On Tue, 14 May 2024 at 09:02, Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Steve
We the same model as last order
It was 100 boxes, 2500 units
But let me check production plan and consuming rate, will prepare for normal order
It is not urgent, | found few boxes from last order in stock
Best Regards
Alireza
On Tue, 14 May 2024 at 09:58, Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@yviamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Alireza

Which ones/part number?

Steve

On Tue, 14 May 2024 at 08:51, Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Steve

| hope you are doing well

Do you have stock for Nomolines?
| need the 100 or 200 urgent

4 to 8 boxes

Best regards
Alireza

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f: 1799281625923607006 &simpl=msg-f:1799281625923607006 &mb=1 2/3


mailto:steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
mailto:alireza222@gmail.com
mailto:steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
mailto:alireza222@gmail.com

17/05/2024, 09:17
Steve

Gmail - Fwd: Urgent request for Nomolines

Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Steve

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.
Office: +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Steve

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.
Office: +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f: 1799281625923607006 &simpl=msg-f:1799281625923607006 &mb=1 3/3


http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy

